## Land Owner and Property Identification

## Parcel 1:

Owner: Over Jordan, LLC

201 Shannon Oaks Circle Cary, North Carolina 27511

(919) 465-3312

Parcel No. 20092

P.I.N. 9785-44-8465

## Parcel 2:

Owner: Over Jordan, LLC

201 Shannon Oaks Circle Cary, North Carolina 27511

(919) 465-3312

Parcel No. 18931

P.I.N. 9785-42-2213

## Parcel 3:

Owner: Over Jordan, LLC

201 Shannon Oaks Circle Cary, North Carolina 27511

(919) 465-3312

Parcel No. 81248

P.I.N. 9785-41-7417

All three parcels were recently conveyed to Over Jordan, LLC, an LLC wholly owned by MacGregor Development Company.